03/15/23 08:05 am HOUSE RESEARCH MG/MC H2406A2

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2406, the first engrossment, as follows:
- Page 1, line 8, delete "coordinator" and insert "czar"
- Page 1, line 17, delete "coordinator" and insert "czar"
- 1.4 Amend the title as follows:
- Page 1, line 3, delete "coordinator" and insert "czar"